
Shootout At Shakey's Gulch 2013
10/26/2013

Detailed Match Results (by rank)

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Saloon Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Barber Shop Stage 5/ Barn Stage 6/ Fence Stage 7/ Outhouse

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 D K Tracker BW 293.18 20 27.17 0 0 0 27.17 3 34.36 0 0 0 34.36 3 28.65 0 0 0 28.65 2 36.32 0 0 1 26.32 1 37.27 0 0 0 37.27 4 27.82 0 0 0 27.82 3 24.33 0 0 0 24.33 1

2 Boss Outlaw D 336.12 49 25.96 0 0 0 25.96 2 40.11 0 1 0 50.11 16 24.87 2 0 0 34.87 7 32.53 2 0 1 32.53 3 38.88 1 0 0 43.88 10 32.68 0 0 0 32.68 5 28.07 0 0 0 28.07 3

3 Sauk Valley Stubby SS 378.55 51 34.08 0 0 0 34.08 5 42.94 0 0 0 42.94 11 32.27 0 0 0 32.27 3 40.75 0 0 1 30.75 2 39.57 0 0 0 39.57 5 33.29 0 0 0 33.29 6 31.25 0 0 0 31.25 6

4 Spittoon O'Tool W 367.62 54 33.29 1 0 0 38.29 7 32.46 1 0 0 37.46 7 29.64 1 0 0 34.64 6 45.26 2 0 0 55.26 16 35.27 0 0 0 35.27 2 26.19 0 0 0 26.19 1 26.80 1 0 0 31.80 7

5 Flush Draw CB 380.92 56 33.56 0 0 0 33.56 4 34.49 0 0 0 34.49 6 35.61 0 0 0 35.61 9 43.03 0 0 1 33.03 4 39.80 0 0 0 39.80 6 32.43 0 0 0 32.43 4 30.05 0 0 0 30.05 4

6 Short Term Emory CB 382.20 63 25.19 0 0 0 25.19 1 26.54 0 0 0 26.54 1 26.72 0 0 0 26.72 1 34.72 1 0 0 39.72 7 32.26 2 0 0 42.26 9 23.72 2 0 0 33.72 7 25.72 0 0 0 25.72 2

7 Rover SS 409.27 80 35.04 0 0 0 35.04 6 33.52 0 0 0 33.52 2 30.35 1 0 0 35.35 8 42.01 0 0 0 42.01 9 41.20 0 0 0 41.20 8 33.84 0 0 0 33.84 8 30.24 0 0 0 30.24 5

8 Justice D. Spencer FCG 381.77 81 29.92 2 0 0 39.92 9 37.92 0 0 0 37.92 8 34.25 2 0 0 44.25 15 36.54 0 0 0 36.54 6 35.52 1 0 0 40.52 7 27.15 0 0 0 27.15 2 27.30 5 0 0 52.30 26

9 Savage Irons FN 420.95 81 35.60 2 0 0 45.60 14 34.38 0 0 0 34.38 4 29.47 1 0 0 34.47 5 50.90 1 0 0 55.90 18 34.08 0 0 0 34.08 1 31.19 1 0 0 36.19 11 31.95 0 0 0 31.95 8

10 Badshot SS 458.52 93 39.40 0 1 0 49.40 17 34.44 0 0 0 34.44 5 34.14 0 0 0 34.14 4 50.97 1 0 1 45.97 12 36.87 0 0 0 36.87 3 30.16 1 0 0 35.16 10 40.69 1 0 0 45.69 14

11 J.W. Hous S 446.76 109 49.85 0 0 0 49.85 18 43.22 0 0 0 43.22 12 35.75 0 1 0 45.75 17 44.66 0 0 1 34.66 5 43.89 0 0 0 43.89 11 37.83 1 0 0 42.83 15 35.52 0 0 0 35.52 10

12 Spoon River Sam D 467.58 116 40.87 0 0 0 40.87 10 41.11 0 0 0 41.11 9 37.45 0 0 0 37.45 10 47.46 1 0 1 42.46 11 48.66 1 0 0 53.66 17 41.89 0 0 0 41.89 14 38.29 1 0 0 43.29 12

13 Sauk Trail Mike D 520.84 125 42.59 0 0 0 42.59 11 52.27 0 0 0 52.27 18 37.66 1 0 0 42.66 14 50.22 0 0 1 40.22 8 45.53 0 0 0 45.53 12 34.87 0 0 0 34.87 9 34.01 0 0 0 34.01 9

14 Woody Tinker S 466.03 128 44.59 2 0 0 54.59 20 42.77 0 0 0 42.77 10 46.79 0 0 0 46.79 18 52.15 0 0 1 42.15 10 49.37 0 0 0 49.37 15 40.32 0 0 0 40.32 13 50.49 0 0 0 50.49 25

15 Coal Car Kid D 479.30 140 40.22 1 0 0 45.22 13 44.53 2 0 0 54.53 21 37.92 0 0 0 37.92 12 56.83 0 0 1 46.83 13 54.63 1 0 0 59.63 20 43.83 1 0 0 48.83 21 47.50 0 0 0 47.50 16

16 Howdy Pardner SS 505.61 145 43.74 2 0 0 53.74 19 38.28 1 0 0 43.28 13 41.02 5 0 0 66.02 30 57.80 2 0 1 57.80 19 42.15 2 1 0 62.15 22 38.46 0 0 0 38.46 12 33.38 1 0 0 38.38 11

17 Johnny Rebel FN 512.54 153 52.53 0 1 0 62.53 26 43.28 0 0 0 43.28 13 42.05 0 0 0 42.05 13 58.34 0 0 1 48.34 14 46.88 0 0 0 46.88 13 45.59 0 0 0 45.59 18 40.07 2 0 0 50.07 24

18 Ya Big Tree FN 511.15 154 41.14 1 0 0 46.14 15 39.23 1 0 0 44.23 15 37.75 0 0 0 37.75 11 66.29 0 0 0 66.29 23 46.59 2 0 0 56.59 18 36.45 2 0 0 46.45 19 43.01 1 0 0 48.01 18

19 Dogbite SS 533.66 162 39.57 0 0 0 39.57 8 52.89 0 0 0 52.89 20 42.96 1 1 0 57.96 25 50.93 0 0 0 50.93 15 47.31 0 0 0 47.31 14 44.53 0 0 0 44.53 17 54.43 0 0 0 54.43 27

20 Lady Bandit LBW 550.37 172 47.75 0 0 0 47.75 16 47.42 1 0 0 52.42 19 59.29 0 0 0 59.29 26 55.61 0 0 0 55.61 17 51.33 0 0 0 51.33 16 43.95 0 0 0 43.95 16 38.67 2 0 0 48.67 22

21 Matthew Duncan S 581.27 191 44.88 0 0 0 44.88 12 55.32 2 0 0 65.32 24 39.32 1 0 0 44.32 16 66.52 0 1 1 66.52 24 68.28 3 0 0 83.28 32 51.29 0 0 0 51.29 22 51.56 2 0 0 61.56 32

22 Michigan Slim CB 567.91 193 45.94 2 0 0 55.94 21 46.66 2 0 0 56.66 22 44.88 3 0 0 59.88 27 68.18 0 0 1 58.18 20 57.96 0 0 0 57.96 19 48.44 1 0 0 53.44 25 39.16 2 0 0 49.16 23

23 Boone BW 603.88 198 55.65 1 1 0 70.65 31 51.53 2 1 0 71.53 28 47.82 0 0 0 47.82 19 64.19 0 0 0 64.19 22 63.26 2 0 0 73.26 26 46.57 0 0 0 46.57 20 43.24 1 0 0 48.24 19

24 Fire Eater BPFC 645.75 214 59.19 1 0 0 64.19 27 52.14 0 0 0 52.14 17 52.11 0 0 0 52.11 22 70.44 0 1 1 70.44 26 65.55 0 0 0 65.55 25 54.20 1 0 0 59.20 29 43.45 0 0 0 43.45 13

25 Kow Pattie Karla CG 678.24 225 54.14 1 0 0 59.14 23 61.29 0 0 0 61.29 23 52.78 3 1 0 77.78 33 69.06 2 0 1 69.06 25 62.57 0 0 0 62.57 23 47.27 1 0 0 52.27 24 47.25 0 0 0 47.25 15

26 Lou D Chris CB 666.22 230 73.89 0 0 0 73.89 33 61.87 0 1 0 71.87 29 63.88 0 0 0 63.88 28 72.85 0 0 1 62.85 21 76.27 0 0 0 76.27 29 62.38 0 0 0 62.38 30 47.50 0 0 0 47.50 16

27 Black Jack Jake W 690.48 242 57.15 1 1 0 72.15 32 51.01 3 0 0 66.01 25 44.69 1 0 0 49.69 20 72.61 2 0 1 72.61 28 88.88 1 0 0 93.88 34 49.01 2 0 0 59.01 28 48.45 0 0 0 48.45 20

28 Rawhide BPFC 703.59 251 59.95 0 0 0 59.95 25 79.03 0 0 0 79.03 30 55.51 0 0 0 55.51 23 86.59 0 0 1 76.59 31 77.04 0 0 0 77.04 30 51.78 0 0 0 51.78 23 56.30 0 0 0 56.30 28

29 Kid Irish JB 717.49 252 49.67 2 0 0 59.67 24 77.55 3 0 0 92.55 34 50.08 3 0 0 65.08 29 66.55 2 0 0 76.55 30 54.99 1 0 0 59.99 21 48.38 2 0 0 58.38 26 52.86 2 0 0 62.86 33

30 Lightin Bill Carson BW 725.40 261 49.08 2 0 0 59.08 22 77.15 1 0 0 82.15 32 67.48 0 0 0 67.48 31 91.14 0 0 1 81.14 32 64.85 0 0 0 64.85 24 72.94 1 0 0 77.94 33 46.03 1 1 0 61.03 31

31 Breakwind Kid WB 716.61 263 59.98 2 0 0 69.98 30 49.45 4 0 0 69.45 27 56.38 0 0 0 56.38 24 77.69 1 0 1 72.69 29 69.50 0 1 0 79.50 31 62.94 0 0 0 62.94 31 51.40 3 0 0 66.40 34

32 Mongo J Flint SSD 798.73 266 59.65 1 0 0 64.65 28 62.24 1 0 0 67.24 26 51.85 0 0 0 51.85 21 75.32 3 1 0 100.32 35 91.70 0 0 0 91.70 33 85.03 0 1 0 95.03 36 48.51 0 0 0 48.51 21

33 Renegade Joe Schmuckatelli BPFC 785.96 278 64.57 1 0 0 69.57 29 74.38 1 0 0 79.38 31 57.77 3 0 0 72.77 32 100.30 1 0 1 95.30 34 73.27 0 0 0 73.27 27 75.73 1 0 0 80.73 34 56.57 0 0 0 56.57 29

34 Ms Blazin LS 848.26 284 65.22 2 0 0 75.22 34 62.35 7 0 0 97.35 35 59.43 4 0 0 79.43 34 70.59 2 0 1 70.59 27 75.15 0 0 0 75.15 28 58.74 0 0 0 58.74 27 59.33 0 0 0 59.33 30

35 Kaya BT 815.95 292 64.52 3 0 0 79.52 35 79.15 2 0 0 89.15 33 64.77 4 0 0 84.77 35 72.86 3 0 0 87.86 33 93.21 1 0 0 98.21 35 57.66 3 0 0 72.66 32 61.18 3 0 0 76.18 35

36 Mile Hoffcenner BPF 1,011.58 320 72.38 4 0 0 92.38 36 94.44 6 0 0 124.44 36 76.68 4 1 0 106.68 36 92.82 4 0 0 112.82 36 101.62 2 0 0 111.62 36 70.35 3 0 0 85.35 35 66.62 3 0 0 81.62 36



Shootout At Shakey's Gulch 2013
10/26/2013

Detailed Match Results (by rank)

Match Stage 8/ Gun Shop Stage 9/ Super Stage

Finish Alias Category Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 D K Tracker BW 30.56 0 0 1 25.56 1 95.70 0 0 17 61.70 2

2 Boss Outlaw D 31.80 0 0 1 26.80 2 107.22 0 0 23 61.22 1

3 Sauk Valley Stubby SS 32.19 0 0 1 27.19 3 145.21 0 0 19 107.21 10

4 Spittoon O'Tool W 35.74 0 0 1 30.74 4 117.97 0 0 20 77.97 4

5 Flush Draw CB 47.49 0 0 1 42.49 13 131.46 0 0 16 99.46 6

6 Short Term Emory CB 52.84 1 0 1 52.84 24 129.49 0 0 10 109.49 11

7 Rover SS 63.23 0 0 1 58.23 27 141.84 0 0 21 99.84 7

8 Justice D. Spencer FCG 35.93 0 0 1 30.93 5 104.24 0 0 16 72.24 3

9 Savage Irons FN 33.97 1 0 1 33.97 6 138.41 0 0 12 114.41 14

10 Badshot SS 35.10 0 0 0 35.10 7 161.75 0 0 10 141.75 21

11 J.W. Hous S 41.81 0 0 1 36.81 8 136.23 0 0 11 114.23 13

12 Spoon River Sam D 44.92 1 0 1 44.92 17 155.93 0 0 17 121.93 16

13 Sauk Trail Mike D 37.29 2 0 1 42.29 12 208.40 0 0 11 186.40 32

14 Woody Tinker S 42.00 0 0 1 37.00 9 142.55 0 0 20 102.55 8

15 Coal Car Kid D 52.14 0 0 1 47.14 19 123.70 0 0 16 91.70 5

16 Howdy Pardner SS 38.94 1 0 1 38.94 10 130.84 0 0 12 106.84 9

17 Johnny Rebel FN 48.90 0 0 1 43.90 15 159.90 0 0 15 129.90 17

18 Ya Big Tree FN 47.22 2 0 1 52.22 23 145.47 0 0 16 113.47 12

19 Dogbite SS 44.36 0 0 0 44.36 16 169.68 0 0 14 141.68 20

20 Lady Bandit LBW 56.32 0 0 1 51.32 21 176.03 0 0 18 140.03 19

21 Matthew Duncan S 47.90 0 0 1 42.90 14 161.20 0 0 20 121.20 15

22 Michigan Slim CB 46.17 1 0 1 46.17 18 162.52 0 0 16 130.52 18

23 Boone BW 44.15 0 0 1 39.15 11 162.47 0 0 10 142.47 22

24 Fire Eater BPFC 59.77 0 0 1 54.77 25 221.90 0 0 19 183.90 30

25 Kow Pattie Karla CG 63.01 6 0 0 93.01 36 173.87 0 0 9 155.87 23

26 Lou D Chris CB 53.75 0 0 1 48.75 20 190.83 0 0 16 158.83 24

27 Black Jack Jake W 56.43 1 0 0 61.43 29 193.25 0 0 13 167.25 26

28 Rawhide BPFC 63.29 1 0 1 63.29 30 210.10 0 0 13 184.10 31

29 Kid Irish JB 51.71 1 0 1 51.71 22 210.70 0 0 10 190.70 33

30 Lightin Bill Carson BW 67.40 1 0 1 67.40 31 190.33 0 0 13 164.33 25

31 Breakwind Kid WB 60.87 1 0 1 60.87 28 202.40 0 0 12 178.40 29

32 Mongo J Flint SSD 72.43 0 0 1 67.43 32 230.00 0 0 9 212.00 34

33 Renegade Joe Schmuckatelli BPFC 82.57 2 0 1 87.57 35 200.80 0 0 15 170.80 27

34 Ms Blazin LS 67.55 0 0 0 67.55 33 270.90 0 0 3 264.90 36

35 Kaya BT 55.35 1 0 1 55.35 26 196.25 0 0 12 172.25 28

36 Mile Hoffcenner BPF 68.97 4 0 1 83.97 34 228.70 0 0 8 212.70 35



Shootout At Shakey's Gulch 2013
10/26/2013

Match Results (category by rank)

B-Western

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ Barn Stage 6/ F… Stage 7/ O… Stage 8/ G… Stage 9/ Su…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 D K Tracker BW 293.18 20 27.17 3 34.36 3 28.65 2 26.32 1 37.27 4 27.82 3 24.33 1 25.56 1 61.70 2

2 Boone BW 603.88 198 70.65 31 71.53 28 47.82 19 64.19 22 73.26 26 46.57 20 48.24 19 39.15 11 142.47 22

3 Lightin Bill Carson BW 725.40 261 59.08 22 82.15 32 67.48 31 81.14 32 64.85 24 77.94 33 61.03 31 67.40 31 164.33 25

Buckarette

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ Barn Stage 6/ F… Stage 7/ O… Stage 8/ G… Stage 9/ Su…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Kaya BT 815.95 292 79.52 35 89.15 33 84.77 35 87.86 33 98.21 35 72.66 32 76.18 35 55.35 26 172.25 28

Cattle Baron

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ Barn Stage 6/ F… Stage 7/ O… Stage 8/ G… Stage 9/ Su…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Lou D Chris CB 666.22 230 73.89 33 71.87 29 63.88 28 62.85 21 76.27 29 62.38 30 47.50 16 48.75 20 158.83 24

Cowboy

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ Barn Stage 6/ F… Stage 7/ O… Stage 8/ G… Stage 9/ Su…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Flush Draw CB 380.92 56 33.56 4 34.49 6 35.61 9 33.03 4 39.80 6 32.43 4 30.05 4 42.49 13 99.46 6

2 Short Term Emory CB 382.20 63 25.19 1 26.54 1 26.72 1 39.72 7 42.26 9 33.72 7 25.72 2 52.84 24 109.49 11

3 Michigan Slim CB 567.91 193 55.94 21 56.66 22 59.88 27 58.18 20 57.96 19 53.44 25 49.16 23 46.17 18 130.52 18

Cowgirl

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ Barn Stage 6/ F… Stage 7/ O… Stage 8/ G… Stage 9/ Su…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Kow Pattie Karla CG 678.24 225 59.14 23 61.29 23 77.78 33 69.06 25 62.57 23 52.27 24 47.25 15 93.01 36 155.87 23

Duelist



Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ Barn Stage 6/ F… Stage 7/ O… Stage 8/ G… Stage 9/ Su…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Boss Outlaw D 336.12 49 25.96 2 50.11 16 34.87 7 32.53 3 43.88 10 32.68 5 28.07 3 26.80 2 61.22 1

2 Spoon River Sam D 467.58 116 40.87 10 41.11 9 37.45 10 42.46 11 53.66 17 41.89 14 43.29 12 44.92 17 121.93 16

3 Sauk Trail Mike D 520.84 125 42.59 11 52.27 18 42.66 14 40.22 8 45.53 12 34.87 9 34.01 9 42.29 12 186.40 32

4 Coal Car Kid D 479.30 140 45.22 13 54.53 21 37.92 12 46.83 13 59.63 20 48.83 21 47.50 16 47.14 19 91.70 5

Forty-Niner

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ Barn Stage 6/ F… Stage 7/ O… Stage 8/ G… Stage 9/ Su…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Savage Irons FN 420.95 81 45.60 14 34.38 4 34.47 5 55.90 18 34.08 1 36.19 11 31.95 8 33.97 6 114.41 14

2 Johnny Rebel FN 512.54 153 62.53 26 43.28 13 42.05 13 48.34 14 46.88 13 45.59 18 50.07 24 43.90 15 129.90 17

3 Ya Big Tree FN 511.15 154 46.14 15 44.23 15 37.75 11 66.29 23 56.59 18 46.45 19 48.01 18 52.22 23 113.47 12

Frontier Cartridge

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ Barn Stage 6/ F… Stage 7/ O… Stage 8/ G… Stage 9/ Su…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Fire Eater BPFC 645.75 214 64.19 27 52.14 17 52.11 22 70.44 26 65.55 25 59.20 29 43.45 13 54.77 25 183.90 30

2 Rawhide BPFC 703.59 251 59.95 25 79.03 30 55.51 23 76.59 31 77.04 30 51.78 23 56.30 28 63.29 30 184.10 31

3 Renegade Joe Schmuckatelli BPFC 785.96 278 69.57 29 79.38 31 72.77 32 95.30 34 73.27 27 80.73 34 56.57 29 87.57 35 170.80 27

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ Barn Stage 6/ F… Stage 7/ O… Stage 8/ G… Stage 9/ Su…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Justice D. Spencer FCG 381.77 81 39.92 9 37.92 8 44.25 15 36.54 6 40.52 7 27.15 2 52.30 26 30.93 5 72.24 3

Frontiersman

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ Barn Stage 6/ F… Stage 7/ O… Stage 8/ G… Stage 9/ Su…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Mile Hoffcenner BPF 1,011.58 320 92.38 36 124.44 36 106.68 36 112.82 36 111.62 36 85.35 35 81.62 36 83.97 34 212.70 35

Junior Boy

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ Barn Stage 6/ F… Stage 7/ O… Stage 8/ G… Stage 9/ Su…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Kid Irish JB 717.49 252 59.67 24 92.55 34 65.08 29 76.55 30 59.99 21 58.38 26 62.86 33 51.71 22 190.70 33



Lady B-Western

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ Barn Stage 6/ F… Stage 7/ O… Stage 8/ G… Stage 9/ Su…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Lady Bandit LBW 550.37 172 47.75 16 52.42 19 59.29 26 55.61 17 51.33 16 43.95 16 48.67 22 51.32 21 140.03 19

Lady Senior

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ Barn Stage 6/ F… Stage 7/ O… Stage 8/ G… Stage 9/ Su…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Ms Blazin LS 848.26 284 75.22 34 97.35 35 79.43 34 70.59 27 75.15 28 58.74 27 59.33 30 67.55 33 264.90 36

Senior

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ Barn Stage 6/ F… Stage 7/ O… Stage 8/ G… Stage 9/ Su…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 J.W. Hous S 446.76 109 49.85 18 43.22 12 45.75 17 34.66 5 43.89 11 42.83 15 35.52 10 36.81 8 114.23 13

2 Woody Tinker S 466.03 128 54.59 20 42.77 10 46.79 18 42.15 10 49.37 15 40.32 13 50.49 25 37.00 9 102.55 8

3 Matthew Duncan S 581.27 191 44.88 12 65.32 24 44.32 16 66.52 24 83.28 32 51.29 22 61.56 32 42.90 14 121.20 15

Silver Senior

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ Barn Stage 6/ F… Stage 7/ O… Stage 8/ G… Stage 9/ Su…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Sauk Valley Stubby SS 378.55 51 34.08 5 42.94 11 32.27 3 30.75 2 39.57 5 33.29 6 31.25 6 27.19 3 107.21 10

2 Rover SS 409.27 80 35.04 6 33.52 2 35.35 8 42.01 9 41.20 8 33.84 8 30.24 5 58.23 27 99.84 7

3 Badshot SS 458.52 93 49.40 17 34.44 5 34.14 4 45.97 12 36.87 3 35.16 10 45.69 14 35.10 7 141.75 21

4 Howdy Pardner SS 505.61 145 53.74 19 43.28 13 66.02 30 57.80 19 62.15 22 38.46 12 38.38 11 38.94 10 106.84 9

5 Dogbite SS 533.66 162 39.57 8 52.89 20 57.96 25 50.93 15 47.31 14 44.53 17 54.43 27 44.36 16 141.68 20

Silver Senior Duelist

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ Barn Stage 6/ F… Stage 7/ O… Stage 8/ G… Stage 9/ Su…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Mongo J Flint SSD 798.73 266 64.65 28 67.24 26 51.85 21 100.32 35 91.70 33 95.03 36 48.51 21 67.43 32 212.00 34

Wild Bunch

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ Barn Stage 6/ F… Stage 7/ O… Stage 8/ G… Stage 9/ Su…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Breakwind Kid WB 716.61 263 69.98 30 69.45 27 56.38 24 72.69 29 79.50 31 62.94 31 66.40 34 60.87 28 178.40 29



Wrangler

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ Barn Stage 6/ F… Stage 7/ O… Stage 8/ G… Stage 9/ Su…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Spittoon O'Tool W 367.62 54 38.29 7 37.46 7 34.64 6 55.26 16 35.27 2 26.19 1 31.80 7 30.74 4 77.97 4

2 Black Jack Jake W 690.48 242 72.15 32 66.01 25 49.69 20 72.61 28 93.88 34 59.01 28 48.45 20 61.43 29 167.25 26



Side Match
.22 Combo No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

2807321.82 Rover1 0 21.82

1002225.74 Johnny Rebel2 0 25.74

5692527.65 Dogbite3 1 22.65

3370827.72 Howdy Pardner4 0 27.72

9634528.09 Michigan Slim5 1 23.09

7476330.21 Mongo J. Flint6 0 30.21

8888130.87 Woody Tinker7 1 25.87

3387833.56 Rawhide8 1 28.56

8080834.1 Kaya9 1 29.1

8696636.54 Flush Draw10 2 26.54

6860937.05 J. W. Hous11 2 27.05

Derringer No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

7120716.83 Badshot1 0 16.83

8696620.34 Flush Draw2 0 20.34

6860923.14 J. W. Hous3 1 18.14

8888123.35 Woody Tinker4 0 23.35

5692525.44 Dogbite5 1 20.44

3370834.38 Howdy Pardner6 2 24.38

3387835.05 Rawhide7 1 30.05

Pocket Pistol No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

6860915.42 J. W. Hous1 0 15.42

8696622.52 Flush Draw2 1 17.52

3370823.23 Howdy Pardner3 1 18.23

7120724.63 Badshot4 2 14.63

5692529.29 Dogbite5 2 19.29

3387836.2 Rawhide6 3 21.2

8888140.44 Woody Tinker7 4 20.44
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7476342.48 Mongo J. Flint8 1 37.48

Speed Pistol No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

956355.88 Short Term Emory1 0 5.88

719478.32 Boss Outlaw2 0 8.32

803668.32 D K Tracker2 0 8.32

470429.86 Savage Irons3 0 9.86

8888110.41 Woody Tinker4 0 10.41

6860910.49 J. W. Hous5 0 10.49

8987711.72 Lady Bandit6 0 11.72

3387812.76 Rawhide7 0 12.76

2807313.92 Rover8 1 8.92

7476314.73 Mongo J. Flint9 0 14.73

8080814.95 Kaya10 0 14.95

9824015.98 Ya' Big Tree11 1 10.98

8080116.55 Kid Irish Lightning12 1 11.55

9451916.6 Lightnin' Bill Carson13 1 11.6

7449518.11 Fire Eater14 0 18.11

3370818.26 Howdy Pardner15 1 13.26

8696619.1 Flush Draw16 2 9.1

9634521.7 Michigan Slim17 1 16.7

1002222.73 Johnny Rebel18 2 12.73

5692526.67 Dogbite19 3 11.67

7120728.97 Badshot20 4 8.97

Speed Rifle No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

803665.89 D K Tracker1 0 5.89

719476.36 Boss Outlaw2 0 6.36

956356.97 Short Term Emory3 0 6.97

712077.9 Badshot4 0 7.9

280738.27 Rover5 0 8.27

869668.64 Flush Draw6 0 8.64

569259.16 Dogbite7 0 9.16

686099.92 J. W. Hous8 0 9.92

3370810.41 Howdy Pardner9 0 10.41
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9634510.84 Michigan Slim10 0 10.84

4704212.57 Savage Irons11 1 7.57

8888112.59 Woody Tinker12 0 12.59

1002213.02 Johnny Rebel13 0 13.02

8080815.56 Kaya14 1 10.56

9824021.24 Ya' Big Tree15 2 11.24

3387821.59 Rawhide16 1 16.59

7476323.24 Mongo J. Flint17 2 13.24

Speed Shotgun No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

719478.49 Boss Outlaw1 0 8.49

803668.5 D K Tracker2 0 8.5

7120710.47 Badshot3 0 10.47

3370812.27 Howdy Pardner4 0 12.27

8888116.37 Woody Tinker5 0 16.37

1002217.28 Johnny Rebel6 0 17.28

9563518.25 Short Term Emory7 0 18.25

9634520.63 Michigan Slim8 0 20.63

8080133.63 Kid Irish Lightning9 0 33.63
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Shootout At Shakey's Gulch 2013
10/26/2013

Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals)

SASS Num Alias Final Time
80366 D K Tracker 293.18

86966 Flush Draw 380.92

85070 Sauk Valley Stubby 378.55


